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Malvern Trust & Savings Bank "Most Laps Led"
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Top 5 Leader Laps Led
Will Vaught 245
Jimmy Owens 119
Chris Simpson &7
Chad Simpson 67

Scott Bloomguist 45



2018 Race Season

Date

March 30th
March 31st
April 13th
April 14th
April 20th
April 21st
April 27th
April 28th
May 3rd
May 4th
May 5th
May 24th
May 25th
May 26th
June 22nd
June 23rd
June 29th
June 30th
July &th
July Tth
July 14th
July 27th
Aug. 31st
Sept. 1st
Sept. 2nd
Oct. 12th

Oct. 13th

Venue

LaSalle Speedway
LaSalle Speedway
Lucas Oil Speedway
Lucas Oil Speedway
Davenport Speedway
34 Raceway
Thunderbird Speedway
Legit Motor Speedway
Lee County Speadway
Davenport Speadway
LaSalle Speedway
Lucas Cil Spesdway
Lucas Oil Speadway
Lucas Cil Spesdway

Rapid Speedway

Park Jefferson International Speedway

Salina Highbanks

Salina Highbanks

Lake Ozark Speedway
Lake Ozark Speedway
Lucas Oil Speadway
Lakeside Speedway

Lee County Speedway
Lucas Cil Spesdway
Monett Motor Speedway
Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Driver

Rusty Schienk
Chris Simpson
Postponed
Postponed
Chris Simpson
Shannon Babb

Jesse Stovall

Tony Jackson Jr.

Rescheduled
Chad Simpson

Will Vaught

Scott Bloomguist

Jimmy Owens
Jimmy Owens
Rained Out
Rained Out
Chad Simpson
Jason Hughes
Will Vaught
Will Vaught
Jimmy Owens
Will Vaught
Will Vaught
Will Vaught
Will Vaught
Rained Out

Jesse Stovall

Laps Led
27

57

30
45
20

23

a7
40
45
27

61

30
14
25
41
31
a8
40
a9

22

23



